Blutspenden in werl bis zum 11.11.2025

Mo
Di
Do
Fr
Mo
Fr
Di
Di
Do
Fr

16.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

17.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

18.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

21.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

25.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

12.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

19.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

09.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Werlte 49757
Gemeindezentrum St. Sixtus
Hauptstral3e 18

Werlte 49757
Gemeindezentrum St. Sixtus
Hauptstral3e 18

Werl 59457
DRK-Heim
Kurfurstenring 31

Werl 59457
DRK-Heim
Kurfurstenring 31

Werl 59457
DRK-Heim
Kurfurstenring 31

Werl 59457 - Holtum
Schitzenhalle
Agathastr. 2

Werl 59457
DRK-Heim
Kurfurstenring 31

Werl 59457 - Westonnen
Schitzenhalle
Mawicker Weg 8

Werl 59457
DRK-Heim
Kurfurstenring 31

Werl 59457
DRK-Heim
Kurfurstenring 31



Mo
Fr
Do
Di

13.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

17.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

30.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Werl 59457
DRK-Heim
Kurfurstenring 31

Werl 59457 - Holtum
Schitzenhalle
Agathastr. 2

Werl 59457 - Hilbeck
SV 1947 Hilbeck e.V.
Siepenstr. 9

Werl 59457 - Westonnen
Schitzenhalle
Mawicker Weg 8



