Blutspenden in werl bis zum 11.11.2025

Мо	16.06.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Werlte 49757 Gemeindezentrum St. Sixtus Hauptstraße 18
Di	17.06.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Werlte 49757 Gemeindezentrum St. Sixtus Hauptstraße 18
Do	17.07.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Werl 59457 DRK-Heim Kurfürstenring 31
Fr	18.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Werl 59457 DRK-Heim Kurfürstenring 31
Мо	21.07.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Werl 59457 DRK-Heim Kurfürstenring 31
Fr	25.07.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Werl 59457 - Holtum Schützenhalle Agathastr. 2
Di	12.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Werl 59457 DRK-Heim Kurfürstenring 31
Di	19.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Werl 59457 - Westönnen Schützenhalle Mawicker Weg 8
Do	09.10.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Werl 59457 DRK-Heim Kurfürstenring 31
Fr	10.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Werl 59457 DRK-Heim Kurfürstenring 31

Мо	13.10.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Werl 59457 DRK-Heim Kurfürstenring 31
Fr	17.10.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Werl 59457 - Holtum Schützenhalle Agathastr. 2
Do	30.10.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Werl 59457 - Hilbeck SV 1947 Hilbeck e.V. Siepenstr. 9
Di	11.11.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Werl 59457 - Westönnen Schützenhalle Mawicker Weg 8